
Space Coast Youth Tournament
FEB. 24-25, 2024

Shore Lanes Palm Bay
OFFICIAL FINAL STANDINGS

All Events Handicap, Boys 119 and Under, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Waller Evan J. 202410 2,258 Titusville, FL
2 Brown Jacob E. 202438 2,091 West Melbourne, FL
3 Edwards Ryan J. 202428 1,975 West Melbourne, FL
4 Pinkerton Robert  202431 1,963 West Melbourne, FL
5 Mark Reece  202437 1,932 West Melbourne, FL
6 Pinkerton Andrew  202431 1,906 West Melbourne, FL
7 Cichanowicz-Funke Zachary E. 202428 1,902 West Melbourne, FL
8 Dugan Aiden  202413 1,895 Titusville, FL
9 Carmine Wyatt  202427 1,894 West Melbourne, FL

10 Blair III Robbie A. 202437 1,870 West Melbourne, FL
11 Johnson Kai G. 202437 1,865 West Melbourne, FL
12 Morales Maikah C. 202412 1,860 Titusville, FL
13 Cunningham Noah  202412 1,845 Titusville, FL
14 Camp Byron  202428 1,826 West Melbourne, FL
15 Manring Elijah S. 202423 1,818 Titusville, FL
16 Orsborn Joseph T. 202411 1,804 Titusville, FL
17 Vidal Matthew C. 202412 1,800 Titusville, FL
18 Long Johnathon  202432 1,779 West Melbourne, FL
19 Greene Van D. 202428 1,778 West Melbourne, FL
20 Rosario Diego V. 202407 1,776 Titusville, FL
21 McGill Trenton E. 202423 1,755 Titusville, FL
22 Rasario-Quintero Dylan D. 202413 1,684 Titusville, FL
23 Roberts Keegan J. 202437 1,281 West Melbourne, FL
24 Semenec Ethan  202435 605 West Melbourne, FL
25 Sofia Nicholas J. 202437 595 West Melbourne, FL
26 Trespalacios Christian A. 202415 566 Titusville, FL

All Events Handicap, Boys 120-149, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Waller Anthony  202409 1,935 Titusville, FL
2 Forcier Zac A. 202406 1,929 Titusville, FL
3 Semenec Connor  202431 1,921 West Melbourne, FL
4 Ortiz Jorge E. 202410 1,907 Titusville, FL
5 Morin Tyler  202413 1,897 Titusville, FL
6 Pinkerton Kevin  Jr 202431 1,895 West Melbourne, FL
7 Farnum Caleb G. 202404 1,840 Titusville, FL
8 Lombardo Jacob W. 202404 1,835 Titusville, FL
9 Skawski Bentley B. 202415 1,833 Titusville, FL
9 Richards Alex  202420 1,833 Titusville, FL

11 Orrick-Cole Ryan J. 202423 1,807 Titusville, FL
12 Kunkel Cooper  202429 1,801 West Melbourne, FL
13 Greene Brantley C. 202430 1,797 West Melbourne, FL
13 Orsborn Dominic A. 202411 1,797 Titusville, FL
15 Brown Cameron M. 202430 1,776 West Melbourne, FL
16 Lindsey Hudsen J. 202412 1,766 Titusville, FL
17 Gross Wyatt D. 202424 1,744 Titusville, FL
18 Skeen Waylon M. 202406 1,188 Titusville, FL
19 Dempster Sean P. 202413 1,041 Titusville, FL

All Events Handicap, Boys 150-174, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Flores-Rosario Joshua  202434 1,978 West Melbourne, FL
2 Meyer Jace  202435 1,958 West Melbourne, FL
3 Maron Robert M. Jr 202427 1,942 West Melbourne, FL
4 Aiken Anderson R. 202417 1,926 Titusville, FL
5 Elrod Aiden  202429 1,921 West Melbourne, FL
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6 Durham Trenton A. 202416 1,883 Titusville, FL
7 Miller Isaac J. 202421 1,845 Titusville, FL
8 Eckinger Xavier  202435 1,839 West Melbourne, FL
9 Taylor Jake  202404 1,798 Titusville, FL

10 Griffa Ethan S. 202405 1,795 Titusville, FL
11 Reid Braiden L. 202435 1,790 West Melbourne, FL
12 Davenport Sawyer R. 202406 1,750 Titusville, FL
13 Elrod Evan  202427 1,727 West Melbourne, FL
14 Taylor Casey  202404 1,702 Titusville, FL
15 Aiken Donovan R. 202417 1,695 Titusville, FL
16 Gaffney Braeden J. 202409 1,663 Titusville, FL
17 Ortiz Sebastian J. 202409 1,593 Titusville, FL
18 Kostrzewa Lucas  202415 1,417 Titusville, FL
19 Kerfoot Austin R. 202401 1,342 Cocoa Beach, FL
20 Turner Christiano L. 202413 612 Titusville, FL
21 Davenport Clayton J. 202406 580 Titusville, FL

All Events Handicap, Boys 175 and Over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Kleier Bradley A. 202439 2,080 West Melbourne, FL
2 Mcateer Liam  202436 2,035 West Melbourne, FL
3 Sarko TJ  202433 1,976 West Melbourne, FL
4 Green Charles M. 202440 1,966 West Melbourne, FL
5 Holladay Elijah D. 202416 1,936 Titusville, FL
6 Moyer Lincoln D. 202425 1,916 Titusville, FL
7 Wahl Liam Y. 202417 1,902 Titusville, FL
8 Klotz Sean D. 202408 1,900 Titusville, FL
9 Daniels Thomas J. 202416 1,894 Titusville, FL

10 Schwarz Jake E. 202416 1,886 Titusville, FL
11 Liquori Christian J. 202425 1,857 Titusville, FL
12 Williams Sean M. 202441 1,818 West Melbourne, FL
13 Klotz Caleb  202436 1,808 West Melbourne, FL
14 Manion Gavin F. 202436 1,793 West Melbourne, FL
15 Husbands Harcourt  202422 1,776 Titusville, FL
16 Ham Gavin L. 202410 1,767 Titusville, FL
17 Gentile Kayce E. 202408 1,762 Titusville, FL
18 Ramsay Dryzden A. 202433 1,742 West Melbourne, FL
19 Harmon Ian G. 202425 1,737 Titusville, FL
20 Halloran Damian R. 202408 1,735 Titusville, FL
21 Durham Tyler G. 202421 1,728 Titusville, FL
22 Morgan Mark A. 202405 1,722 Titusville, FL
23 Brown Kevin W. 202436 1,720 West Melbourne, FL
24 Sylvester Cayden  202441 1,706 West Melbourne, FL
25 Gibson-Smith Dominic  202425 1,695 Titusville, FL
26 Justiniano Liam  202409 1,690 Titusville, FL
27 Gardner Joseph I. 202402 1,656 Titusville, FL
28 Agront Landyn I. 202422 1,655 Titusville, FL
29 Roach Paul L. 202433 1,637 West Melbourne, FL
30 Mummert Codey M. 202434 1,635 West Melbourne, FL
31 McGill James R. 202422 1,624 Titusville, FL
32 Conkling Timothy  202402 1,616 Titusville, FL
33 Osheim Justin R. 202402 1,593 Titusville, FL
34 Hamilton Kegan K. 202422 1,592 Titusville, FL
35 Ramsay Dreyden A. 202433 1,581 West Melbourne, FL
36 Ellis Tristan D. 202409 1,553 Titusville, FL
37 Canicatti Carson  202401 1,111 Cocoa Beach, FL
38 Wickfelder Tyler  202417 886 Titusville, FL

All Events Handicap, Girls 119 and Under, Handicapped
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Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Hudec Dakota M. 202424 2,007 Titusville, FL
2 Lurie Alyssa  202442 2,004 Melbourne, FL
3 Sylvester Delayna  202438 1,994 West Melbourne, FL
4 Meyer Carisma  202438 1,989 West Melbourne, FL
5 Brown Kaylee  202430 1,981 West Melbourne, FL
6 Messer Autumn  202438 1,925 West Melbourne, FL
7 Haynes Jasmine  202405 1,889 Titusville, FL
8 McGill Savannah J. 202423 1,886 Titusville, FL
9 Brown Leah A. 202428 1,878 West Melbourne, FL

10 Schollmeyer Sara E. 202430 1,875 West Melbourne, FL
11 Small Lily G. 202407 1,841 Titusville, FL
12 Rosario-Quintero Danahi Z. 202407 1,820 Titusville, FL
13 Antonelli Kyla N. 202411 1,751 Titusville, FL
14 Ramos Kaili L. 202424 1,716 Titusville, FL
15 Brechtel Maely  202420 1,670 Titusville, FL
16 Taylor Grace E. 202407 1,634 Titusville, FL
17 Camp Chloe M. 202435 1,250 West Melbourne, FL
18 Trespalacios Madeline G. 202415 602 Titusville, FL

All Events Handicap, Girls 120-149, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Cooperider Kylie  202444 1,912 West Melbourne, FL
2 Jeffery Kylia A. 202427 1,894 West Melbourne, FL
3 Kennedy Lily  202421 1,877 Titusville, FL
4 Hefner Haley C. 202442 1,856 Melbourne, FL
5 Merker Emily K. 202411 1,828 Titusville, FL
6 Gustafik Lillian D. 202442 1,821 Melbourne, FL
7 McKay-Levine Aynilee  202424 1,556 Titusville, FL
8 Greto Lauren  202442 1,189 Melbourne, FL
9 Tetterton Paige M. 202432 541 West Melbourne, FL

All Events Handicap, Girls 150-174, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Williamson Isabella (Izzy) C. 202444 2,033 West Melbourne, FL
2 Meadows Alexis M. 202440 1,976 West Melbourne, FL
3 Meadows Brooke S. 202418 1,969 Titusville, FL
4 Sarko Nikki  202408 1,905 Titusville, FL
5 Moran Rylee C. 202420 1,882 Titusville, FL
6 Brown Kara L. 202439 1,846 West Melbourne, FL
7 Giguere Genevieve M. 202444 1,841 West Melbourne, FL
8 Rhoads Brooke A. 202429 1,833 West Melbourne, FL
9 Halavin Makayla M. 202420 1,828 Titusville, FL

10 Wamsley Rhaelina  202444 1,811 West Melbourne, FL
11 Clark Alyssa  202429 1,781 West Melbourne, FL
12 Orrick-Cole Addilyn R. 202419 1,777 Titusville, FL
13 Baden Isabella G. 202421 1,774 Titusville, FL
14 Hannum Kalani L. 202439 1,761 West Melbourne, FL
15 Kinch Arianna M. 202432 1,670 West Melbourne, FL

All Events Handicap, Girls 175 and Over, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Street Emily A. 202419 1,892 Titusville, FL
2 Matthews Bailey C. 202419 1,857 Titusville, FL
3 Brown Kelly A. 202439 1,793 West Melbourne, FL
4 Duggan-Herheim Annabelle L. 202405 1,754 Titusville, FL
5 Schleicher Klarissa E. 202440 1,749 West Melbourne, FL
6 McKay Maya A. 202402 1,666 Titusville, FL
7 Ozburn Faith R. 202419 1,664 Titusville, FL
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8 Wood Chloe J. 202440 1,628 West Melbourne, FL
9 Edwards Alayna M. 202418 1,590 Titusville, FL

All EventsScratch, Boys 119 and Under, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Waller Evan J. 202410 1,328 Titusville, FL
2 Brown Jacob E. 202438 1,266 West Melbourne, FL
3 Pinkerton Andrew  202431 1,153 West Melbourne, FL
4 Carmine Wyatt  202427 1,111 West Melbourne, FL
5 Orsborn Joseph T. 202411 1,036 Titusville, FL
6 Edwards Ryan J. 202428 1,012 West Melbourne, FL
7 Long Johnathon  202432 1,002 West Melbourne, FL
8 Pinkerton Robert  202431 1,000 West Melbourne, FL
9 Cichanowicz-Funke Zachary E. 202428 930 West Melbourne, FL

10 Mark Reece  202437 897 West Melbourne, FL
11 Camp Byron  202428 839 West Melbourne, FL
12 Blair III Robbie A. 202437 655 West Melbourne, FL
13 Greene Van D. 202428 605 West Melbourne, FL
14 Roberts Keegan J. 202437 579 West Melbourne, FL
15 Johnson Kai G. 202437 425 West Melbourne, FL
16 Semenec Ethan  202435 346 West Melbourne, FL
17 Sofia Nicholas J. 202437 180 West Melbourne, FL

All EventsScratch, Boys 120-149, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Ortiz Jorge E. 202410 1,334 Titusville, FL
2 Forcier Zac A. 202406 1,323 Titusville, FL
3 Semenec Connor  202431 1,315 West Melbourne, FL
4 Farnum Caleb G. 202404 1,291 Titusville, FL
5 Greene Brantley C. 202430 1,287 West Melbourne, FL
6 Kunkel Cooper  202429 1,285 West Melbourne, FL
7 Pinkerton Kevin  Jr 202431 1,265 West Melbourne, FL
8 Waller Anthony  202414 1,224 Titusville, FL
9 Orsborn Dominic A. 202411 1,206 Titusville, FL

10 Lombardo Jacob W. 202404 1,196 Titusville, FL
11 Brown Cameron M. 202430 1,056 West Melbourne, FL
12 Skeen Waylon M. 202406 740 Titusville, FL

All EventsScratch, Boys 150-174, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Meyer Jace  202435 1,628 West Melbourne, FL
2 Aiken Anderson R. 202417 1,620 Titusville, FL
3 Flores-Rosario Joshua  202434 1,615 West Melbourne, FL
4 Elrod Aiden  202429 1,573 West Melbourne, FL
5 Griffa Ethan S. 202405 1,489 Titusville, FL
6 Maron Robert M. Jr 202427 1,456 West Melbourne, FL
7 Eckinger Xavier  202435 1,428 West Melbourne, FL
8 Reid Braiden L. 202435 1,427 West Melbourne, FL
9 Gaffney Braeden J. 202410 1,399 Titusville, FL

10 Taylor Jake  202404 1,393 Titusville, FL
11 Taylor Casey  202404 1,378 Titusville, FL
12 Ortiz Sebastian J. 202410 1,323 Titusville, FL
12 Aiken Donovan R. 202417 1,323 Titusville, FL
14 Davenport Sawyer R. 202406 1,291 Titusville, FL
15 Elrod Evan  202427 1,274 West Melbourne, FL
16 Davenport Clayton J. 202406 424 Titusville, FL

All EventsScratch, Boys 175 and Over, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Moyer Lincoln D. 202425 1,886 Titusville, FL
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2 Liquori Christian J. 202425 1,857 Titusville, FL
3 Mcateer Liam  202436 1,822 West Melbourne, FL
4 Kleier Bradley A. 202439 1,807 West Melbourne, FL
5 Manion Gavin F. 202436 1,793 West Melbourne, FL
6 Williams Sean M. 202441 1,788 West Melbourne, FL
7 Green Charles M. 202440 1,741 West Melbourne, FL
8 Harmon Ian G. 202425 1,737 Titusville, FL
9 Klotz Caleb  202436 1,727 West Melbourne, FL

10 Gentile Kayce E. 202408 1,708 Titusville, FL
11 Sarko TJ  202433 1,696 West Melbourne, FL
12 Gibson-Smith Dominic  202425 1,695 Titusville, FL
13 Husbands Harcourt  202422 1,680 Titusville, FL
14 Wahl Liam Y. 202417 1,659 Titusville, FL
15 Brown Kevin W. 202436 1,648 West Melbourne, FL
16 Gardner Joseph I. 202402 1,641 Titusville, FL
17 Roach Paul L. 202433 1,622 West Melbourne, FL
18 Sylvester Cayden  202441 1,619 West Melbourne, FL
19 Conkling Timothy  202402 1,592 Titusville, FL
19 Agront Landyn I. 202422 1,592 Titusville, FL
21 Halloran Damian R. 202408 1,582 Titusville, FL
22 McGill James R. 202422 1,576 Titusville, FL
23 Ellis Tristan D. 202409 1,523 Titusville, FL
24 Ramsay Dryzden A. 202433 1,508 West Melbourne, FL
25 Mummert Codey M. 202434 1,506 West Melbourne, FL
26 Hamilton Kegan K. 202422 1,505 Titusville, FL
27 Ham Gavin L. 202410 1,494 Titusville, FL
28 Osheim Justin R. 202402 1,482 Titusville, FL
29 Justiniano Liam  202409 1,447 Titusville, FL
30 Morgan Mark A. 202405 1,440 Titusville, FL
31 Ramsay Dreyden A. 202433 1,347 West Melbourne, FL
32 Klotz Sean D. 202408 1,342 Titusville, FL

All EventsScratch, Girls 119 and Under, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Sylvester Delayna  202438 1,259 West Melbourne, FL
2 Lurie Alyssa  202442 1,107 Melbourne, FL
3 Meyer Carisma  202438 1,083 West Melbourne, FL
4 Brown Kaylee  202430 1,060 West Melbourne, FL
5 Messer Autumn  202438 1,028 West Melbourne, FL
6 Schollmeyer Sara E. 202430 993 West Melbourne, FL
7 Antonelli Kyla N. 202411 812 Titusville, FL
8 Brown Leah A. 202428 696 West Melbourne, FL
9 Camp Chloe M. 202435 490 West Melbourne, FL

All EventsScratch, Girls 120-149, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Cooperider Kylie  202444 1,411 West Melbourne, FL
2 Jeffery Kylia A. 202427 1,279 West Melbourne, FL
3 Gustafik Lillian D. 202442 1,263 Melbourne, FL
4 Hefner Haley C. 202442 1,184 Melbourne, FL
5 Merker Emily K. 202411 1,099 Titusville, FL
6 Greto Lauren  202442 811 Melbourne, FL
7 Tetterton Paige M. 202432 317 West Melbourne, FL

All EventsScratch, Girls 150-174, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Williamson Isabella (Izzy) C. 202444 1,655 West Melbourne, FL
2 Meadows Brooke S. 202418 1,591 Titusville, FL
3 Meadows Alexis M. 202440 1,589 West Melbourne, FL
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4 Sarko Nikki  202408 1,527 Titusville, FL
5 Giguere Genevieve M. 202444 1,526 West Melbourne, FL
6 Rhoads Brooke A. 202429 1,509 West Melbourne, FL
7 Wamsley Rhaelina  202444 1,472 West Melbourne, FL
8 Brown Kara L. 202439 1,450 West Melbourne, FL
9 Orrick-Cole Addilyn R. 202419 1,423 Titusville, FL

10 Hannum Kalani L. 202439 1,365 West Melbourne, FL
11 Clark Alyssa  202429 1,352 West Melbourne, FL
12 Kinch Arianna M. 202432 1,274 West Melbourne, FL

All EventsScratch, Girls 175 and Over, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Matthews Bailey C. 202419 1,728 Titusville, FL
2 Ozburn Faith R. 202419 1,616 Titusville, FL
3 Brown Kelly A. 202439 1,550 West Melbourne, FL
4 Duggan-Herheim Annabelle L. 202405 1,538 Titusville, FL
5 Schleicher Klarissa E. 202440 1,506 West Melbourne, FL
6 Edwards Alayna M. 202418 1,398 Titusville, FL
7 McKay Maya A. 202402 1,384 Titusville, FL
8 Wood Chloe J. 202440 1,379 West Melbourne, FL


